Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Petroleum is important source of energy and present day's:

At present world'd 40 percent energy needs are met by:

World's perto-chemical industry depends upon:

Use of mineral oil as energy resource started in:

World's first oil well in 1857 A.D was drilled in:

In U.S.A Col, Drake in 1859, drilled first oil well at:

When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries?

Mineral oil reserves are mostly found as:

Mineral oil is a compound of:

World's estimated mineral oil reserves are:

In the world, annual consumption of minerals oil is:

In 1999, United States of America's consumption of petroleum was:

Which country consumes 26 percent, petroleum production of the world?

Qil reserves of Middle East accounts for, how much, total petroleum reserves of the world?

Maximum sulphur content in Mineral oil may be up to:

Answers Choice

COm» DOWP» TOowW>

OOoW>r DOW > UOWP UOWr UOWP» DOWP» U0Wr 0U0Wr UO0WP UOWr UOWmP» 00Wm>

. most important need
. unimportant need

not any big need

. not any important need

coal
mineral oil
natural gas
uranium

coal
natural gas

. hydroelectricity
. mineral oil

. 1863
. 1750

1870

. 1900

France
Italy
Romania
China

Pennsylvania state

. California state
. Florida state

Texas state

1914
1863
1890
1805

Sedimentary rocks
Metamorphic rocks
Igneous rocks

. Plutonic rocks

Hydrocarbons

Hydro-oxygen
Hydro-sulphur
Helium &amp; orogon

50 billion barrels

. 100 billion barrels

1016 billion barrels

. 2500 billion barrels

10 billion barrels
20 billion barrels

. 50 billion barrels
. 27.4 billion barrels

. 7.4 billion barrels

5 billion barrels

. 10 billion barrels
. 3 billion barrels

China
USA

. Russian Federation

India

60-70 percent

. 30 percent
. 80 percent

20 percent

1-5 percent
10 percent

. 15 percent
. 20 percent



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

On the basis of Chemical composition, grade of petroleum are:

United Kingdom's all mineral oil production come from:

Which country possesses largest oil reserves in the world?

Estimated petroleum reserves of Saudi Arabia are:

At present world's 36.1 percent energy needs are met by:

World's petro-chemical industry depends upon

In 1900, world's only 2 percent energy requirements were met by:

In U.S.A Col, Dracke in 1859, drilled first oil well at:

When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries ?

Mineral oil reserves are mostly found in:

In the world, annual consumption of mineral oil is:

In 2015, United States of America's consumption of petroleum was:

Which country consumes 20 percent, petroleum production of the world ?

Oil reserves of Middle East accounts for, how much, total petroleum reserves of the world ?

United Kingdom's all mineral oil production comes from:

Which country possesses largest oil reserves in the world ?

The continent of Africa, possesses world's mineral oil reserves of:

Total estimated petroleum reserves of Middle East are:

> oow

COoT» DO®

OWP» COWP TOWP TOEmP UOW

OW>» DOW> DOWPH TOW

oow» OCoOwW»

W> DOU> DOWPE U0

5 grades

10 grades

15 grades
Atlantic ocean

English channel
Antarctic sea

Iraq
Russian Federation
Iran

100 billion barrels
150 billion barrels

50 billion barrels
Coal

Natural gas
Nuclear energy

Coal
Natural gas

Uranium
Coal

Natural gas
Hydroelectricity

California state
Florida state
Texas state
1914

1890
1805

Metamorphic rocks
Igneousrocks
Plutonicrocks

10 billion barrels

20 billion barrels
50 billion barrels

6.69billion barrels

10billion barrels
3billion barrels

China

Russian Federation
India

30percent
80percent
20percent

Atlantic ocean

English channel
Antarctic sea

Saudi Arabia

Russian Federation
Iran

Only 5 percent

10percent
20percent

500 billion barrels
2000billion barrels



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

During 2015, leading oil producer of the world was:

In the world, second largest producer of petroleum is:

In Europe, largest producer of mineral oil is:

In the continent of South America, largest petroleum producer is:

In the world, Russian Federation ranks in petroleum production at:

In the continent of Africa, which country possesses largest petroleum reserves:

In the continent of Africa, which country is largest producer of petroleum ?

Saudi Arabia's largest petroleum reserve field is:

In United States of America, daily consumption of petroleumis:

Until 1990, world's largest petroleum producing country was:

Kuwait's largest oil reserves are located in:

Tampico, Tuxpan and Veracraz oilfields are located in:

Mineral oil production began in Iran in:

O

OoOw

ocow

Ow» UOwW

DOwW» UOWP» UOwW>

> TOOW

Ow» O

UOwm > UTUOWP UTUOW

. 150billion barrels

. Russian Federation
. Saudi Arabia

China

. Russian Federation

India
China

. United Kingdom

. Denmark

Germany

. Colombia

Brazil
Ecuador

Second postion

. Fifth position
. First position

. Nigeria
. Algeria
. Angola

. South Africa

Nigeria
Angola

Abqaiq

. Safaniya
. Ain-Dar

. 10 billion barrels
. 5billion barrels

. 15billion barrels

. United States of America
. Saudi Arabia

China

. Rohatanregion
. Sabraregion
. Malagoriregion

Venezuela

. Colombia

Brazil

1900 A.D
1930A.D

. 1950A.D



