

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 25 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Petroleum is important source of energy and present day's:	A. most important need B. unimportant need
	retroleum is important source of energy and present day's.	C. not any big need D. not any important need
2	At present world'd 40 percent energy needs are met by:	A. coal B. mineral oil C. natural gas D. uranium
3	World's perto-chemical industry depends upon:	A. coal B. natural gas C. hydroelectricity D. mineral oil
4	Use of mineral oil as energy resource started in:	A. 1863 B. 1750 C. 1870 D. 1900
5	World's first oil well in 1857 A.D was drilled in:	A. France B. Italy C. Romania D. China
6	In U.S.A Col, Drake in 1859, drilled first oil well at:	A. Pennsylvania state B. California state C. Florida state D. Texas state
7	When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries?	A. 1914 B. 1863 C. 1890 D. 1805
8	Mineral oil reserves are mostly found as:	A. Sedimentary rocks B. Metamorphic rocks C. Igneous rocks D. Plutonic rocks
9	Mineral oil is a compound of:	A. Hydrocarbons B. Hydro-oxygen C. Hydro-sulphur D. Helium & amp; orogon
10	World's estimated mineral oil reserves are:	A. 50 billion barrels B. 100 billion barrels C. 1016 billion barrels D. 2500 billion barrels
11	In the world, annual consumption of minerals oil is:	A. 10 billion barrels B. 20 billion barrels C. 50 billion barrels D. 27.4 billion barrels
12	In 1999, United States of America's consumption of petroleum was:	A. 7.4 billion barrels B. 5 billion barrels C. 10 billion barrels D. 3 billion barrels
13	Which country consumes 26 percent, petroleum production of the world?	A. China B. U.S.A C. Russian Federation D. India
14	Oil reserves of Middle East accounts for, how much, total petroleum reserves of the world?	A. 60-70 percent B. 30 percent C. 80 percent D. 20 percent
15	Maximum sulphur content in Mineral oil may be up to:	A. 1-5 percent B. 10 percent C. 15 percent D. 20 percent

16	On the basis of Chemical composition, grade of petroleum are:	A. 3 grades B. 5 grades C. 10 grades D. 15 grades
17	United Kingdom's all mineral oil production come from:	A. Atlantic ocean B. North sea C. English channel D. Antarctic sea
18	Which country possesses largest oil reserves in the world?	A. Saudi Arabia B. Iraq C. Russian Federation D. Iran
19	Estimated petroleum reserves of Saudi Arabia are:	A. 100 billion barrels B. 150 billion barrels C. 261.7 billion barrels D. 50 billion barrels
20	At present world's 36.1 percent energy needs are met by:	A. Coal B. Mineral oil C. Natural gas D. Nuclear energy
21	World's petro-chemical industry depends upon	A. Coal B. Natural gas C. Mineral oil D. Uranium
22	In 1900, world's only 2 percent energy requirements were met by:	A. Coal B. Natural gas C. Hydroelectricity D. Mineral oil
23	In U.S.A Col, Dracke in 1859, drilled first oil well at:	A. Pennsylvania state B. California state C. Florida state D. Texas state
24	When did Russia, entered among oil producing countries?	A. 1914 B. 1863 C. 1890 D. 1805
25	Mineral oil reserves are mostly found in:	A. Sedimentary rocks B. Metamorphic rocks C. Igneousrocks D. Plutonicrocks
26	In the world, annual consumption of mineral oil is:	A. 10 billion barrels B. 20 billion barrels C. 50 billion barrels D. 33.5 billion barrels
27	In 2015, United States of America's consumption of petroleum was:	A. 6.69billion barrels B. 7.4billion barrels C. 10billion barrels D. 3billion barrels
28	Which country consumes 20 percent, petroleum production of the world?	A. China B. U.S.A C. Russian Federation D. India
29	Oil reserves of Middle East accounts for, how much, total petroleum reserves of the world?	A. 47.3 percent B. 30percent C. 80percent D. 20percent
30	United Kingdom's all mineral oil production comes from:	A. Atlantic ocean B. North sea C. English channel D. Antarctic sea
31	Which country possesses largest oil reserves in the world?	A. Saudi Arabia B. Venezuela C. Russian Federation D. Iran
32	The continent of Africa, possesses world's mineral oil reserves of:	A. Only 5 percent B. 7.5percent C. 10percent D. 20percent
33	Total estimated petroleum reserves of Middle East are:	A. 500 billion barrels B. 2000billion barrels C. 802 96billion barrels

		D. 150billion barrels
34	During 2015, leading oil producer of the world was:	A. United States of America B. Russian Federation C. Saudi Arabia D. China
35	In the world, second largest producer of petroleum is:	A. Russian Federation B. India C. China D. Saudi Arabia
36	In Europe, largest producer of mineral oil is:	A. United Kingdom B. Norway C. Denmark D. Germany
37	In the continent of South America, largest petroleum producer is:	A. Colombia B. Venezuela C. Brazil D. Ecuador
38	In the world, Russian Federation ranks in petroleum production at:	A. Second postion B. Third position C. Fifth position D. First position
39	In the continent of Africa, which country possesses largest petroleum reserves:	A. Libya B. Nigeria C. Algeria D. Angola
40	In the continent of Africa, which country is largest producer of petroleum?	A. Egype B. South Africa C. Nigeria D. Angola
41	Saudi Arabia's largest petroleum reserve field is:	A. Ghawar B. Abqaiq C. Safaniya D. Ain-Dar
42	In United States of America, daily consumption of petroleum is:	A. 10 billion barrels B. 5billion barrels C. 18.33billion barrels D. 15billion barrels
43	Until 1990, world's largest petroleum producing country was:	A. United States of America B. Saudi Arabia C. China D. Russia
44	Kuwait's largest oil reserves are located in:	A. Bargan region B. Rohatanregion C. Sabraregion D. Malagoriregion
45	Tampico, Tuxpan and Veracraz oilfields are located in:	A. Venezuela B. Mexico C. Colombia D. Brazil
		A. 1900 A.D